FRHRE5312-44 RANGE HOOD
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 44" CEILING MOUNT
RANGE HOOD  STAINLESS STEEL
Specifications:
Motor Capacity: 600CFM×2  Total 12000CFM
(double motor)
Control type: Electric control  Remote Control
Lamp type: LED square
Filter type: Hybrid
Voltage/Frequency: 120Volt/60Hz
Power: 300W
Current: 2.6A
Features:
• Stainless Steel
• Electric control, 4 speed
• Double motor
• 5 layers washable aluminum filter + stainless steel
cover
CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200forno.ca
Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 43.3” x 27.6”
Weight: 88.4 lbs
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 46.5” x 30.5” x 18.11”
Gross Weight: 108 lbs